Homer Farmers' Market P.O. Box 2274	Market Manager (907) 299-7540 manager@homerfarmersmarket.org	
Homer, AK 99603 www.homerfarmersmarket.org (Applications are available online.)		Date Paid
	HOMER FARMERS' MARKET	Check 🔲 # Cash 🔲
CRAFT VENDOR APPLICATION FORM For Year (Due by Annual Meeting in January)		Amount Policy Handbook read and received
The Policy handbook is part of handbook and attach the signa	this application. Applicants are required ture page to this application.	to read the policy
Name:	Phone:	Cell:
	City: St	ate: Zip:
Email Address:		
What is your preferred method of receiving mail from HFM? U.S. Mail E-Mail Would you like our E-Newsletter? Yes No		
Describe in detail the crafts pro attach additional descriptions.	oduced by you, explaining how local reso Photos accepted):	urces are used. (You may
Products not listed above must	be pre-approved by the market board.	
Maraharahin (11 1 1 1 1 1	Annual Membership Fee	
Membership (all vendors, including shared space vendors, must be members in good standing): \$25.00 per year Additional Fees		
 Full market season booth fee Saturday per day booth fee Wednesday only per day fee 	the option(s) for which you are enclosing ees are \$345.00 + Membership Fee of \$2 : \$30.00 (Membership Fee also required ee: \$15.00 (Membership Fee also required Markets are included with the price of a S	5.00 = \$370.00) ed)
Do you plan to set up a structu	re on your booth space? Yes	□No
If the opportunity came up, w	vould you be interested in vending the	full season? Yes No
Will you also be selling any p Craft Vendor Application also	produce or food products? If so, you r o.	need to submit a Non-
I have read and understand t Regulations.	he Policy Handbook and I agree to co	nform to the Market
Craft Vendor Name	Signature	Date

Please attach Signature Page from the Policy Handbook

HOMER FARMERS MARKET HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

By signing below, Vendor, and all agents acting on Vendor's behalf, agree to defend, indemnify, keep and hold harmless the Homer Farmers Market, Homer Farmers Market Board of Directors, Homer Farmers Market Director/Manager, and all other Homer Farmers Market Employees and Volunteers, their agents and representatives from and against, any and all claims and demands, whether for injuries to persons, loss of life, or damage to property, on or off the premises, arising out of the use or occupancy of the premises by Vendor and Vendor's Agents. Vendor and Vendor's Agents further agree to defend, indemnify, and save harmless the Landowners (Mr. and Mrs. Lawer) of the Homer Farmers Market lot on Ocean Drive, from and against all loss of expense, including but not limited to judgments, settlements, attorney's fees and costs by reason of any and all claims and demands.

A Hold Harmless statement is included in the application; signature is required as part of a complete application.

Vendor Name Signed

Date

Vendor Name Printed

Vendor Business/Booth Name